9:25

10:15

10:55

11:35

12:10

13:10

13:50

14:25

15:05

16:10

9:00

10:15

11:15

11:25

12:10

13:10

13:40

14:25

15:25

15:50

16:30

NETWORKING BREAKFAST + REGISTRATION

Main Stage: Keynote

Commissioner Michael McEvoy

MORNING BREAK - GROUP PHOTO

Main Stage: How Trust Registries Prevent Fraud, Scams, and Abuse

Mathieu Glaude - Northern Block
Cosanna Preston-ldedia - IDLab
Jesse Carter - CIRA
Azim Esmail - ATB

101 Breakout: Things you can do with a BC Person
Credential - BC Digital Trust

Aaron Unger - B.C. Government

201 Breakout: Case Studies: Success Stories
and Lessons Learned

Interac

LUNCH

Main Stage: Navigating Cybersecurity Challenges in the Era of Digital Transformation's Expansive

Domain

Aviva Klein - Mastercard

101 Breakout: : Building Trust with Biometrics in
Identity Verification

Premkumar Sivakumar - Mastercard

201 Breakout: Child and Youth Privacy - Best
Interests of the Child

Erin Hardy - Service New Brunswick

AFTERNOON BREAK

Main Stage: Closing Keynote

Howard Rose - Howard Rose Creative Digital Solutions

Travel to Dinner




8:00 9:00 NETWORKING BREAKFAST + REGISTRATION
Main Stage: Keynote
9:20 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:35 MORNING BREAK - GROUP PHOTO
Main Stage: BC’s Bold Commitment to Connecting All Households by 2027
10:40 - 11:10
Susan Stanford - Government of BC
) 101 Breakout: Usili-%entrlc Design in Digital 201 Breakout:
11:20 11:55 attorms
Interac
11:55 - 12:55 LUNCH
12:40 - 12:55 Main Stage - Confirmation of Open Community Conversations

OPEN COMMMUNITY CONVERSATIONS (UNCONFERENCE)

UL Ago?:tYsgsing IEE STREAsr:IcE;iﬁ,dg/e:)r:’?\ilr;i?igital STREAM C - Advancing Digital Innovation & People
13:00 - 13:40 Trust Registries Ethicsin Al
13:35 - 1345 BREAK
13145 - 14:25
14:20 - 14:30 BREAK
14:30 - 15:10




