2024 EXCITE Winter Summit DRAFT Agenda Day 1: February 28, 2024

All Times Pacific Time

8:00		9:00	NETWORKING BREAKFAST + REGISTRATION				
9:00	-	9:15	WELCOME				
9:25		10:15	Main Stage: Keynote				
7.23	_	10.13	Commissioner Michael McEvoy				
10:15	-	11:15	MORNING BREAK - GROUP PHOTO				
		11:25	Main Stage: How Trust Registries Prevent Fraud, Scams, and Abuse				
10:55	-		Mathieu Glaude - Northern Block Cosanna Preston-Idedia - IDLab Jesse Carter - CIRA Azim Esmail - ATB				
11:35	-	12:10	101 Breakout: Things you can do with a BC Person Credential – BC Digital Trust	201 Breakout: Case Studies: Success Stories and Lessons Learned			
			Aaron Unger - B.C. Government	Interac			
12:10	-	13:10	LUNCH				
13:10	-	13:40	Main Stage: Navigating Cybersecurity Challenges in the Era of Digital Transformation's Expansive Domain				
13.10			Aviva Klein - Mastercard				
13:50	-	14:25	101 Breakout: : Building Trust with Biometrics in Identity Verification	201 Breakout: Child and Youth Privacy - Best Interests of the Child			
			Premkumar Sivakumar - Mastercard	Erin Hardy - Service New Brunswick			
14:25	-	15:25	AFTERNOON BREAK				
15:05	-	15:50	Main Stage: Closing Keynote				
15.05			Howard Rose - Howard Rose Creative Digital Solutions				
15:55	-	16:10	Main Stage - Closing				
16:10	-	16:30	Travel to Dinner				
16:30	-	19:30	Leader's Dinner				

2024 EXCITE Winter Summit DRAFT Agenda Day 2: February 29, 2024

All Times Pacific Time

8:00		9:00	NETWORKING BREAKFAST + REGISTRATION				
9:00	-	9:25	WELCOME				
9:20	-	10:10	Main Stage: Keynote				
10:10	-	10:35	MORNING BREAK - GROUP PHOTO				
10:40	-	11:10	Main Stage: BC's Bold Commitment to Connecting All Households by 2027 Susan Stanford - Government of BC				
11:20	-	11:55	101 Breakout: User-Centric Design in Digital Platforms Interac		201 Breakout:		
11:55	-	12:55	LUNCH				
12:40	-	12:55	Main Stage - Confirmation of Open Community Conversations		n Community Conversations		
	OPEN COMMMUNITY CONVERSATIONS (UNCONFERENCE)						
			STREAM A - Advancing Digital Solutions	STREAM B - Advancing Digital Security & Privacy	STREAM C - Advancing Digital Innovation & People		
13:00	-	13:40	Trust Registries		Ethics in Al		
13:35	-	13:45	BREAK				
13:45							
13:43	-	14:25					
14:20	-	14:25		BREAK			
	-			BREAK			